Month Paid

Power Purchased

Usage Month Cost

PC ChargeDifference Forwarded Previous Year

Oct-25
Nov-25
Dec-25
Jan-26
Feb-26
Mar-26
Apr-26
May-26
Jun-26
Jul-26
Aug-26
Sep-26

Oct-25
Nov-25
Dec-25
Jan-26
Feb-26
Mar-26
Apr-26
May-26
Jun-26
Jul-26
Aug-26
Sep-26

Sept. $ 160,116.44
Oct $ 153,482.58
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
April
May
June
July
August
$ 313,599.02

PCA
Comm Comm Ex

$ 18,795.82 $ 13,704.61 $
$ 2373620 $ 11,909.62 $

City Billed Usage Month PCA Rate
% for Henry Hub PCA
Sep-25 Aug/Sept 0.0275 22% $ 55,245.02 $
Oct-25 Sept/Oct 0.0387 16% $ 5582546 $
Nov-25 Oct/Nov 0.0400 15% $ - $
Dec-25 Nov/Dec $ - $
Jan-26 Dec/Jan $ - $
Feb-26 Jan/Feb $ - $
Mar-26 Feb/Mar $ - $
Apr-26 Mar/April $ - $
May-26 Apr/May $ - $
Jun-26 May/June $ - $
Jul-26 June/luly $ - $
Aug-26 July/Aug $ - $
0.0354 $ 111,070.48 $
Total HH & Difference
Month Moved Moved to Restricted
Residential To Restricted
22,74459 S 55,245.02 $ 12,053.46 Total Collected HH S
20,179.64 S 55,825.46 S 8,655.11 Includes Overage fromFY 2023 $51.35 and $16,734.99 Long collected on PCA Restricted

S - Moved From Restricted

$ =

S - Moved PCA Overage To Restricted

< s

S - Note: 14308.70 was moved from restricted COOP undeﬁi‘

S - $ 102,742.65 From PCA FY 2023

S =

$ 3

S -,

S -

$ 111,070.48 $ 20,708.57

Ending Balance From Previous Fiscal Year

PCA Collected
.006 Henry Hub

12,053 .46
8,655.11

20,708.57

20,708.57

PC Charge
$ 127,616.26
$ 94,259.88
$ -
$ =
$ =
$ o
$ <
$ s
$ P
$ =
$ =
$ 2
$ 221,876.14

Moved from Restricted to System Fund

Collected more than paid deposited in Restricted PCA

Total Difference

City

Difference Short/Long  %Short/Long

$  (51,121.75)

$ (10,691.39) Long -6.26%
$ 12,052.35 Short 8.52%
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIV/0!
$ - Short #DIv/0!
$ (49,760.78) Long #DIV/0!
S 70,469.35
$  350,200.47
-15.94%

$ 350,200.47

$ 350,200.47 Amt to $600,000
$  249,799.53

Collected FY 2025

$ 20,708.57]

OAmount in PCA Restricted Checking

$ 32949190 (

]Amount Deposited for Current FY .006 Henry Hub

$ 350,200.47

Oct-25
Nov-25
Dec-25
Jan-26
Feb-26
Mar-26
Apr-26
May-26
Jun-26
Jul-26
Aug-26
Sep-26

B3 T YV SV, SV SV SV ST SRV SRV T S

VLV VULV VN n

PCA & PC Charge

170,807.83
141,430.23

312,238.05

1,360.97

(51,121.75)
(10,691.39)
12,052.35

(49,760.78)

$
$

R R VARV SV RV SRV SV, SR 78

R Y R RV RV S VAR VSRV SRV, SRV SRV

Difference

(10,691.39)
12,052.35

1,360.97

(10,691.39)
1,360.97
1,360.97
1,360.97
1,360.97
1,360.97
1,360.97
1,360.97
1,360.97
1,360.97
1,360.97

(49,760.78)

-6.26%

8.52%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Yearly Average

-6.26%

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/o!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

2.26%

-6.26%

2.26%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

kWh Sold

2,045,770
1,711,136
1,332,519

5,089,425

kWh Purchased

2,152,327
1,837,688

3,990,015

Line Loss 8%
319,201

Difference

106,557
126,552

Sold
kWh < or >

Sold Less Than
Sold Less Than

(1,332,519) Sold More Than

(1,099,410)
(78,717.76)

Sold More Than
Sold More Than
Sold More Than
Sold More Than
Sold More Than
Sold More Than
Sold More Than
Sold More Than
Sold More Than

-22%
kWh Sold

-0.015466925 Line Loss Average
-0.016240272 Average Power Ce

kWh Purchased

Adding 5% to
Line Loss
Average Cost

0.0716



